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PÅMELDINGSLISTE m/rankingtider NC 3 
  

Etternavn Fornavn Klubb 

K
lasse 

Lørdag 

Dist Pers. Rank Dist Pers Rank Dist Pers. Rank 

Svenni Hanna Asker Skøyteklubb  KJ 500 43,57 43,93       1500 2.13,94 2.14,82 

Refsaas Birk Finnstø  Bjugn-Ørland Skøyteklubb  MJ 500 38,76 38,83       3000 4.06,02 4.07,75 

Sæves Johann Jørgen  Båstad IL, Skøyter  MS 500 35,03 36,28 1000 1.09,73 1.12,78       

Kvam Oda Kornelia Botten Fana IL KJ 500 48,63 48,63       1500 2.31,70 2.31,70 

Rabbe Maria Netland Fana IL KJ 500 41,76 42,01       1500 2.15,75 2.20,95 

Sætersdal Benedicte Keltie  Fana IL KJ 500 48,56 48,56       1500 2.25,37 2.26,57 

Glesne Sondre K. Geithus IL MS 500 38,55 39,30 1000 1.16,15 1.18,37       

Langegård Odd Øystein  Geithus IL MS             3000 4.03,43 4.26,89 

Eriksen Daniel Thuv  Herkules Skøyter  MJ 500 38,27 38,27 1000 1.16,51 1.17,34       

Omsland Else Merethe IF Fram KS 500 44,41 46,27       1500 2.21,43 2.31,08 

Nordal Didrik Møller IF Fram MJ 500 39,55 40,00       3000 4.01,48 4.06,28 

Storvik Ludvig IL Braatt MS 500 44,85 44,92 1000 1.32,73 1.32,73       

Brørby Guro Ruden Jevnaker IF KJ 500 44,97 46,48 1000 1.30,41 1.33,04       

Myhre Ingunn K. Jevnaker IF KJ 500 44,78 45,19 1000 1.29,28 1.29,29       

Hvammen Camilla Kongsberg IF KS 500 44,32 45,97 1000 1.28,86 1.35,85       

Hvammen Sondre  Kongsberg IF MJ 500 41,07 41,07       3000 4.27,25 4.27,25 

Jonsrud Ragnar  Nord-Odal idrettslag  MJ 500 39,35 40,15 1000 1.16,95 1.16,95       

Hoff Herman  Sandefjord Skøiteklubb  MJ 500 40,21 40,21 1000 1.19,96 1.19,96       
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Reiss-Jacobsen Kari-Celine  Skreia Skøyteklubb Toten KJ 500 42,90 42,90 1000 1.24,52 1.25,97       

Andreassen Martin Solberg  Sportsklubben Falken  MJ 500 40,66 40,76 1000 1.21,00 1.24,95       

Andreassen Ole Magnus S.  Sportsklubben Falken  MJ 500 38,41 38,41       3000 4.29,02 4.29,02 

Langli Anders Geving  Sportsklubben Falken  MJ 500 38,47 38,55 1000 1.17,56 1.19,13       

Magnussen Cristian Landrø  Sportsklubben Falken  MJ 500 39,39 39,39       3000 4.30,88 4.30,88 

Ripsrud Martine  Stange Sp.Kl.  KS 500 38,40 40,45             

Aske Julie Lu Sægrov Stavanger Sandnes SK KJ 500 43,52 43,97       1500 2.12,42 2.14,70 

Næss Ole Bjørnsmoen Tynset IF MS 500 38,30 40,01       3000 3.48,89 3.55,82 

 

 

Etternavn Fornavn Klubb 

K
lasse 

Søndag 

Dist Pers Rank Dist Pers Rank Dist Pers Rank 

Svenni Hanna Asker Skøyteklubb  KJ       1000 1.26,20 1.27,45 3000 4.38,87 4.43,67 

Refsaas Birk Finnstø  Bjugn-Ørland Skøyteklubb  MJ 500 38,76 38,83 1500 1.57,24 1.57,75       

Sæves Johann Jørgen  Båstad IL, Skøyter  MS 500 35,03 36,28 1500 1.48.90 1.50,54       

Kvam Oda Kornelia Botten Fana IL KJ 500 48,63 48,63 1000 1.36,44 1.36,44       

Rabbe Maria Netland Fana IL KJ 500 41,76 42,01 1000 1.25,05 1.26,54       

Sætersdal Benedicte Keltie  Fana IL KJ 500 48,56 48,56 1000 1.34,78 1.37,09       

Glesne Sondre K. Geithus IL MS 500 38,55 39,30 1500 1.57,27 2.00,44       

Langegård Odd Øystein  Geithus IL MS             5000 7.00,21 7.49,33 

Eriksen Daniel Thuv  Herkules Skøyter  MJ 500 38,27 38,27 1500 1.57,54 1.57,54       

Omsland Else Merethe IF Fram KS 500 44,41 46,27 1000 1.30,72 1.36,19       

Nordal Didrik Møller IF Fram MJ       1500 1.56,13 1.59,98       
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Storvik Ludvig IL Braatt MS 500 44,85 44,92 1500 2.27,13 2.27,13       

Brørby Guro Ruden Jevnaker IF KJ 500 44,97 46,48 1000 1.30,41 1.33,04       

Myhre Ingunn K. Jevnaker IF KJ 500 44,78 45,19 1000 1.29,28 1.29,29       

Hvammen Camilla Kongsberg IF KS 500 44,32 45,97 1000 1.28,86 1.35,85       

Hvammen Sondre  Kongsberg IF MJ 500 41,07 41,07 1500 2.05,02 2.05,51       

Jonsrud Ragnar  Nord-Odal idrettslag  MJ                   

Hoff Herman  Sandefjord Skøiteklubb  MJ 500 40,21 40,21 1500 2.02,13 2.02,13       

Reiss-Jacobsen Kari-Celine  Skreia Skøyteklubb Toten KJ             3000 4.35,90 4.40,70 

Andreassen Martin Solberg  Sportsklubben Falken  MJ                   

Andreassen Ole Magnus S.  Sportsklubben Falken  MJ                   

Langli Anders Geving  Sportsklubben Falken  MJ                   

Magnussen Cristian Landrø  Sportsklubben Falken  MJ                   

Ripsrud Martine  Stange Sp.Kl.  KS 500 38,40 40,45             

Aske Julie Lu Sægrov Stavanger Sandnes SK KJ 500 43,52 43,97 1000 1.25,83 1.28,40       

Næss Ole Bjørnsmoen Tynset IF MS       1500 1.49,76 1.53,81 5000 6.23,30 6.39,54 
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